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8650-12-10-SS — 8650 Series Female NPTF x 45° Male

Flare Adapters

SKU: 8650-12-10-SS

Description

e Equal to Aeroquip P/N 900599

Specification Table

a

b
equal_to_aeroquip_no
drawing_number
Material
thread_size p_nptf
pa_thread-size-t

tube o d in

'1.81

'1.25
259-2001-12-10
'8650-12-10
Stainless Steel
3/4"-14
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